
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

9/1(木) 曇り時々雨 24.5 0.0 235.8 6,225 6,225 52,408 11.9

9/2(金) 曇り一時雨 26.0 0.3 1,260.7 33,282 39,508 104,815 37.7

9/3(土) 曇り 26.4 0.9 1,167.4 30,819 70,327 157,223 44.7

9/4(日) 晴れ一時雨 29.3 8.4 2,346.7 61,953 132,280 209,631 63.1

9/5(月) 晴れ時々曇り 30.8 8.9 2,204.5 58,199 190,479 262,038 72.7

9/6(火) 晴れ時々曇り 34.0 11.1 2,804.0 74,026 264,504 314,446 84.1

9/7(水) 晴れ一時雨 27.7 4.6 1,913.6 50,519 315,023 366,854 85.9

9/8(木) 曇り時々晴れ 26.8 1.4 1,504.8 39,727 354,750 419,261 84.6

9/9(金) 晴れ一時雨 26.9 5.0 1,845.8 48,729 403,479 471,669 85.5

9/10(土) 晴れ 29.7 12.2 2,679.5 70,739 474,218 524,076 90.5

9/11(日) 晴れ 30.6 12.1 2,731.8 72,120 546,337 576,484 94.8

9/12(月) 晴れ 31.4 11.7 2,485.4 65,615 611,952 628,892 97.3

9/13(火) 晴れ時々曇り 28.7 9.5 2,203.0 58,159 670,111 681,299 98.4

9/14(水) 晴れ時々曇り 26.8 11.5 2,743.9 72,439 742,550 733,707 101.2

9/15(木) 晴れ時々曇り 28.5 11.3 2,614.9 69,033 811,584 786,115 103.2

9/16(金) 晴れ時々曇り 29.4 6.4 2,100.3 55,448 867,031 838,522 103.4

9/17(土) 晴れのち時々曇り 31.6 10.6 2,288.4 60,414 927,445 890,930 104.1

9/18(日) 晴れのち曇り 34.0 8.6 2,204.5 58,199 985,644 943,338 104.5

9/19(月) 晴れ時々曇り 35.0 5.7 2,038.4 53,814 1,039,458 995,745 104.4

9/20(火) 曇り一時雨 29.1 0.7 826.4 21,817 1,061,275 1,048,153 101.3

9/21(水) 晴れ時々曇り 20.9 4.0 1,194.7 31,540 1,092,815 1,100,561 99.3

9/22(木) 曇り 24.2 1.6 1,241.7 32,781 1,125,596 1,152,968 97.6

9/23(金) 曇り一時雨 25.8 0.0 623.3 16,455 1,142,051 1,205,376 94.7

9/24(土) 晴れ時々雨 23.0 2.5 606.4 16,009 1,158,060 1,257,784 92.1

9/25(日) 晴れ時々曇り 24.1 9.8 2,223.3 58,695 1,216,755 1,310,191 92.9

9/26(月) 曇り時々晴れ 24.8 2.9 1,657.1 43,747 1,260,502 1,362,599 92.5

9/27(火) 曇り一時雨 23.9 0.4 1,023.8 27,028 1,287,531 1,415,006 91.0

9/28(水) 曇り一時雨 24.6 3.8 1,344.2 35,487 1,323,018 1,467,414 90.2

9/29(木) 晴れ 24.9 10.1 2,433.9 64,255 1,387,272 1,519,822 91.3

9/30(金) 晴れ 25.6 11.3 2,422.4 63,951 1,451,224 1,572,229 92.3

℃ h 54970.6

27.6 6.24 1832.4
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売電目標

累計(円)

実績平均(/日) ¥48,374

  月目標値(/日) ¥52,408

月合計 ¥1,451,224
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